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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ALG OMAR Amani CEB Biel/Bienne 2005 L F 1.11 356625 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN SÜTÖ Daniella FCB Bern 2006 R F 1.26 397382 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SUI BAERISWYL Laïla SESAF Fribourg 2007 R F 3.9999 349640 yes

BONNY Victoria FCZ Zug 2005 R F 1.18 356099 yes

CHATILLON Océane CEFL Florimont 2006 R F 1.19 360682 yes

CORTI Elena SAL Lugano 2007 R F 3.9999 361788 yes

DE PREUX Camille SES Sion 2004 R F 1.9 339390 yes

ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont 2006 R F 3.9999 430092 yes

GABUTTI ANNA SAL Lugano 2006 R F 1.12 363855 yes

GOGNIAT Vanie CEB Biel/Bienne 2005 L F 1.1 325702 yes

HAGENBUCH Eva SESAF Fribourg 2006 R F 2.37 349169 yes

HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2005 R F 1.3 326247 yes

IBRANYAN Linda LUG Lugano 2006 R F 1.30 361449 yes

JAESCHKE Hanna SEB Basel 2006 R F 3.9999 336284 yes

JAUNIN Marion CEFL Florimont 2007 R F 3.9999 385204 yes

JURENAK Léandre CAL Lausanne 2004 R F 1.20 383800 yes

KEISER Lena FCZ Zug 2005 R F 1.33 376014 yes

LUSTI Andrina ZFC Zürich 2005 R F 1.5 325082 yes

MAIGA Magda Louna SEG Geneve 2006 L F 1.2 345691 yes

MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Xulia CAL Lausanne 2004 R F 2.45 418340 yes

MICHAUD Mathilde SEN Neuchâtel 2005 R F 1.15 317708 yes

ODOLO Kathrin FCZ Zug 2004 R F 1.16 342120 yes

OYUGI Eliah CEFL Florimont 2007 L F 3.9999 397654 yes

RAMUZ Leonie FCB Bern 2006 R F 1.4 317346 yes

REINIGER Antonia SEB Basel 2006 R F 1.14 344177 yes

REINIGER Isabella SEB Basel 2004 R F 1.22 344171 yes

RIADI LEHMANN Salema FCB Bern 2006 R F 1.17 396725 yes

ROSSIER Marcela SEG Geneve 2004 F 1.10 385729 yes

SAVARY Valentine SES Sion 2004 L F 2.53 408793 yes

SCALAMBRIN Stella SEG Geneve 2005 R F 1.6 328459 yes

SCHIBLER Chiara BFC Basel 2004 R F 1.13 2394 yes

SCHREIBWEIS Lioba AFCB Bern 2004 L F 1.8 390991 yes

URSO Francesca SEVM Vevey 2004 R F 1.25 350218 yes

VISMARA Camilla SAL Lugano 2006 R F 3.9999 404893 yes

VÖGTLI Alba SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2005 R F 1.7 345714 yes

  33 Participants (33 present)
 

3 Nations, 35 Participants (35 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 710.0 SUI GOGNIAT Vanie CEB Biel/Bienne F yes

2. 1 002 493.0 SUI MAIGA Magda Louna SEG Geneve F yes

3. 1 003 178.0 SUI HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds F yes

4. 1 004 143.0 SUI RAMUZ Leonie FCB Bern F yes

5. 1 005 120.0 SUI LUSTI Andrina ZFC Zürich F yes

6. 1 006 96.0 SUI SCALAMBRIN Stella SEG Geneve F yes

7. 1 007 75.0 SUI VÖGTLI Alba SECH Chaux-de-Fonds F yes

8. 1 008 58.0 SUI SCHREIBWEIS Lioba AFCB Bern F yes

9. 1 009 52.0 SUI DE PREUX Camille SES Sion F yes

10. 1 010 49.0 SUI ROSSIER Marcela SEG Geneve F yes

11. 1 011 34.0 ALG OMAR Amani CEB Biel/Bienne F yes

12. 1 012 20.0 SUI GABUTTI ANNA SAL Lugano F yes

13. 1 013 20.0 SUI SCHIBLER Chiara BFC Basel F yes

14. 1 014 16.0 SUI REINIGER Antonia SEB Basel F yes

15. 1 015 14.0 SUI MICHAUD Mathilde SEN Neuchâtel F yes

16. 1 016 12.0 SUI ODOLO Kathrin FCZ Zug F yes

17. 1 017 12.0 SUI RIADI LEHMANN Salema FCB Bern F yes

18. 1 018 8.0 SUI BONNY Victoria FCZ Zug F yes

19. 1 019 8.0 SUI CHATILLON Océane CEFL Florimont F yes

20. 1 020 8.0 SUI JURENAK Léandre CAL Lausanne F yes

21. 1 022 6.0 SUI REINIGER Isabella SEB Basel F yes

22. 1 025 6.0 SUI URSO Francesca SEVM Vevey F yes

23. 1 026 6.0 HUN SÜTÖ Daniella FCB Bern F yes

24. 1 030 2.0 SUI IBRANYAN Linda LUG Lugano F yes

25. 1 033 2.0 SUI KEISER Lena FCZ Zug F yes

26. 2 037 100.0 SUI HAGENBUCH Eva SESAF Fribourg F yes

27. 2 045 70.0 SUI MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Xulia CAL Lausanne F yes

28. 2 053 40.0 SUI SAVARY Valentine SES Sion F yes

T 9 000 SUI JAUNIN Marion CEFL Florimont F yes

T 9 000 SUI ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont F yes

T 9 000 SUI OYUGI Eliah CEFL Florimont F yes

T 9 000 SUI VISMARA Camilla SAL Lugano F yes

T 9 000 SUI CORTI Elena SAL Lugano F yes

T 9 000 SUI BAERISWYL Laïla SESAF Fribourg F yes

T 9 000 SUI JAESCHKE Hanna SEB Basel F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2020] Sélection Epee Women's U17

3 [2019] Circuit National Epee Women's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

Yanaki Altanov
Leon Amez-Droz

Kashy Saleki
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Format

Participants 35 Participants

1 Premier tour
05.09. 11:00

35 Participants
5 Pools 7 Pool size

35 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Élimination directe
05.09. 12:50

Table of 64

35 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 05.09. 12:50

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2020] Sélection Epee Women's U17

3 [2019] Circuit National Epee Women's U17
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Premier tour

Pool 1 11:00 | Piste 1

CERRUTI Stefan, SUI SES Sion

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ROSSIER Marcela SUI SEG Geneve 1 V V V 2 V V 5 27 17 0.833 10 2.
BAERISWYL Laïla SUI SESAF Fribourg 2 2 2 V 3 V V 3 22 27 0.500 -5 4.
GABUTTI ANNA SUI SAL Lugano 3 2 V V3 2 V V 4 22 19 0.667 3 3.
REINIGER Isabella SUI SEB Basel 4 2 4 2 1 V 4 1 18 24 0.167 -6 6.
GOGNIAT Vanie SUI CEB Biel/Bienne 5 V V V V V V 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
JURENAK Léandre SUI CAL Lausanne 6 2 4 3 1 2 4 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
JAUNIN Marion SUI CEFL Florimont 7 4 4 2 V 2 V 2 22 28 0.333 -6 5.

Pool 2 11:00 | Piste 3

GARNIER Emma, SUI CAL Lausanne

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
URSO Francesca SUI SEVM Vevey 1 0 V 3 2 V 2 2 17 22 0.333 -5 6.
MAIGA Magda Louna SUI SEG Geneve 2 V V V 2 3 3 3 23 17 0.500 6 4.
VISMARA Camilla SUI SAL Lugano 3 3 1 3 2 4 1 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
CHATILLON Océane SUI CEFL Florimont 4 V 1 V V V V 5 26 22 0.833 4 2.
DE PREUX Camille SUI SES Sion 5 V4 V V 3 V V 5 27 17 0.833 10 1.
JAESCHKE Hanna SUI SEB Basel 6 0 V V 4 4 4 2 22 27 0.333 -5 5.
OMAR Amani ALG CEB Biel/Bienne 7 V V V 4 2 V 4 26 20 0.667 6 3.

Pool 3 11:00 | Piste 4

STENGEL Xavier, SUI SEVM Vevey

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RIADI LEHMANN Salema SUI FCB Bern 1 4 V 3 3 2 4 1 21 28 0.167 -7 6.
KEISER Lena SUI FCZ Zug 2 V V 3 4 0 1 2 18 26 0.333 -8 5.
ELBEZ Shana SUI CEFL Florimont 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
SCHREIBWEIS Lioba SUI AFCB Bern 4 V V V V V V 6 30 17 1.000 13 1.
SCHIBLER Chiara SUI BFC Basel 5 V V V 3 V 3 4 26 22 0.667 4 4.
HEUBI Pauline SUI SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 6 V V V 3 2 V 4 25 18 0.667 7 3.
IBRANYAN Linda SUI LUG Lugano 7 V V V 3 V 4 4 27 20 0.667 7 2.

Pool 4 11:00 | Piste 5

VINEIS Sven, SUI SEG Geneve

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
OYUGI Eliah SUI CEFL Florimont 1 0 1 V 2 1 V 2 14 25 0.333 -11 6.
RAMUZ Leonie SUI FCB Bern 2 V 4 V V 3 V 4 27 17 0.667 10 2.
BONNY Victoria SUI FCZ Zug 3 V V 3 V 3 V 4 26 19 0.667 7 3.
REINIGER Antonia SUI SEB Basel 4 3 3 V 4 4 V 2 24 24 0.333 0 5.
HAGENBUCH Eva SUI SESAF Fribourg 5 V 3 4 V 3 V 3 25 23 0.500 2 4.
VÖGTLI Alba SUI SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 6 V V V V V V 6 30 17 1.000 13 1.
SAVARY Valentine SUI SES Sion 7 2 1 0 1 2 3 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
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Pool 5 11:00 | Piste 6

DESPERIER Eric, FRA 14 PAYS DE GEX

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MICHAUD Mathilde SUI SEN Neuchâtel 1 2 V V V V V 5 27 14 0.833 13 1.
SÜTÖ Daniella HUN FCB Bern 2 V V V V V 4 5 29 18 0.833 11 2.
SCALAMBRIN Stella SUI SEG Geneve 3 4 4 V V V 4 3 27 21 0.500 6 4.
ODOLO Kathrin SUI FCZ Zug 4 1 2 3 V 4 3 1 18 27 0.167 -9 6.
MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Xulia SUI CAL Lausanne 5 1 1 2 2 3 1 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
CORTI Elena SUI SAL Lugano 6 2 4 1 V V 1 2 18 27 0.333 -9 5.
LUSTI Andrina SUI ZFC Zürich 7 1 V V V V V 5 26 18 0.833 8 3.
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Premier tour

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SUI GOGNIAT Vanie CEB Biel/Bienne 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q

2 SUI SCHREIBWEIS Lioba AFCB Bern 6 6 30 17 1.000 13 Q

2 SUI VÖGTLI Alba SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 6 6 30 17 1.000 13 Q

4 SUI MICHAUD Mathilde SEN Neuchâtel 5 6 27 14 0.833 13 Q

5 HUN SÜTÖ Daniella FCB Bern 5 6 29 18 0.833 11 Q

6 SUI ROSSIER Marcela SEG Geneve 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 Q

6 SUI DE PREUX Camille SES Sion 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 Q

8 SUI LUSTI Andrina ZFC Zürich 5 6 26 18 0.833 8 Q

9 SUI CHATILLON Océane CEFL Florimont 5 6 26 22 0.833 4 Q

10 SUI RAMUZ Leonie FCB Bern 4 6 27 17 0.667 10 Q

11 SUI IBRANYAN Linda LUG Lugano 4 6 27 20 0.667 7 Q

12 SUI BONNY Victoria FCZ Zug 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 Q

13 SUI HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 4 6 25 18 0.667 7 Q

14 ALG OMAR Amani CEB Biel/Bienne 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 Q

15 SUI SCHIBLER Chiara BFC Basel 4 6 26 22 0.667 4 Q

16 SUI GABUTTI ANNA SAL Lugano 4 6 22 19 0.667 3 Q

17 SUI SCALAMBRIN Stella SEG Geneve 3 6 27 21 0.500 6 Q

18 SUI MAIGA Magda Louna SEG Geneve 3 6 23 17 0.500 6 Q

19 SUI HAGENBUCH Eva SESAF Fribourg 3 6 25 23 0.500 2 Q

20 SUI BAERISWYL Laïla SESAF Fribourg 3 6 22 27 0.500 -5 Q

21 SUI REINIGER Antonia SEB Basel 2 6 24 24 0.333 0 Q

22 SUI JAESCHKE Hanna SEB Basel 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5 Q

23 SUI URSO Francesca SEVM Vevey 2 6 17 22 0.333 -5 Q

24 SUI JAUNIN Marion CEFL Florimont 2 6 22 28 0.333 -6 Q

25 SUI KEISER Lena FCZ Zug 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8 Q

26 SUI CORTI Elena SAL Lugano 2 6 18 27 0.333 -9 Q

27 SUI OYUGI Eliah CEFL Florimont 2 6 14 25 0.333 -11 Q

28 SUI REINIGER Isabella SEB Basel 1 6 18 24 0.167 -6 Q

29 SUI RIADI LEHMANN Salema FCB Bern 1 6 21 28 0.167 -7 Q

30 SUI ODOLO Kathrin FCZ Zug 1 6 18 27 0.167 -9 Q

31 SUI JURENAK Léandre CAL Lausanne 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14 Q

32 SUI VISMARA Camilla SAL Lugano 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 Q

32 SUI ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 Q

34 SUI MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Xulia CAL Lausanne 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 Q

35 SUI SAVARY Valentine SES Sion 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Élimination directe

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SUI GOGNIAT Vanie CEB Biel/Bienne 6 6 30 12 1.000 18

2 SUI VÖGTLI Alba SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 6 6 30 17 1.000 13

3 SUI SCHREIBWEIS Lioba AFCB Bern 6 6 30 17 1.000 13 T2

4 SUI MICHAUD Mathilde SEN Neuchâtel 5 6 27 14 0.833 13

5 HUN SÜTÖ Daniella FCB Bern 5 6 29 18 0.833 11

6 SUI DE PREUX Camille SES Sion 5 6 27 17 0.833 10

7 SUI ROSSIER Marcela SEG Geneve 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 T6

8 SUI LUSTI Andrina ZFC Zürich 5 6 26 18 0.833 8

9 SUI CHATILLON Océane CEFL Florimont 5 6 26 22 0.833 4

10 SUI RAMUZ Leonie FCB Bern 4 6 27 17 0.667 10

11 SUI IBRANYAN Linda LUG Lugano 4 6 27 20 0.667 7

12 SUI BONNY Victoria FCZ Zug 4 6 26 19 0.667 7

13 SUI HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 4 6 25 18 0.667 7

14 ALG OMAR Amani CEB Biel/Bienne 4 6 26 20 0.667 6

15 SUI SCHIBLER Chiara BFC Basel 4 6 26 22 0.667 4

16 SUI GABUTTI ANNA SAL Lugano 4 6 22 19 0.667 3

17 SUI SCALAMBRIN Stella SEG Geneve 3 6 27 21 0.500 6

18 SUI MAIGA Magda Louna SEG Geneve 3 6 23 17 0.500 6

19 SUI HAGENBUCH Eva SESAF Fribourg 3 6 25 23 0.500 2

20 SUI BAERISWYL Laïla SESAF Fribourg 3 6 22 27 0.500 -5

21 SUI REINIGER Antonia SEB Basel 2 6 24 24 0.333 0

22 SUI JAESCHKE Hanna SEB Basel 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5

23 SUI URSO Francesca SEVM Vevey 2 6 17 22 0.333 -5

24 SUI JAUNIN Marion CEFL Florimont 2 6 22 28 0.333 -6

25 SUI KEISER Lena FCZ Zug 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8

26 SUI CORTI Elena SAL Lugano 2 6 18 27 0.333 -9

27 SUI OYUGI Eliah CEFL Florimont 2 6 14 25 0.333 -11

28 SUI REINIGER Isabella SEB Basel 1 6 18 24 0.167 -6

29 SUI RIADI LEHMANN Salema FCB Bern 1 6 21 28 0.167 -7

30 SUI ODOLO Kathrin FCZ Zug 1 6 18 27 0.167 -9

31 SUI JURENAK Léandre CAL Lausanne 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14

32 SUI VISMARA Camilla SAL Lugano 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16

33 SUI ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 T32

34 SUI MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Xulia CAL Lausanne 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20

35 SUI SAVARY Valentine SES Sion 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
GOGNIAT Vanie
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI  

64 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 12:50

33
ELBEZ Shana
CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

32
VISMARA Camilla
SAL Lugano

SUI   9

  R: FAVRE Aurore (SUI)

 

17
SCALAMBRIN Stella
SEG Geneve

SUI  

48 *** bye ***  

 

 

49 *** bye ***  

16
GABUTTI ANNA
SAL Lugano

SUI  

 

 

9
CHATILLON Océane
CEFL Florimont

SUI  

56 *** bye ***  

 

 

41 *** bye ***  

24
JAUNIN Marion
CEFL Florimont

SUI  

 

 

25
KEISER Lena
FCZ Zug

SUI  

40 *** bye ***  

 

 

57 *** bye ***  

8
LUSTI Andrina
ZFC Zürich

SUI  

 

Piste 1 Sat 13:20

GOGNIAT Vanie
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

ELBEZ Shana (33)
CEFL Florimont

SUI   4

R: ROGNON Justine (SUI)

Piste 1 Sat 13:35

SCALAMBRIN Stella
SEG Geneve

SUI   V

GABUTTI ANNA
SAL Lugano

SUI   13

R: ROGNON Justine (SUI)

Piste 1 Sat 13:50

CHATILLON Océane
CEFL Florimont

SUI   V

JAUNIN Marion
CEFL Florimont

SUI   4

R: ROGNON Justine (SUI)

Piste 1 Sat 14:05

KEISER Lena
FCZ Zug

SUI   7

LUSTI Andrina
ZFC Zürich

SUI   V

R: ROGNON Justine (SUI)

Piste 10 Sat 14:30

GOGNIAT Vanie
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

SCALAMBRIN Stella (17)
SEG Geneve

SUI   11

R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

Piste 10 Sat 15:00

CHATILLON Océane
CEFL Florimont

SUI   14

LUSTI Andrina
ZFC Zürich

SUI   V

R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

Piste 4 Sat 15:20

GOGNIAT Vanie
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

LUSTI Andrina
ZFC Zürich

SUI   8

R: VINEIS Sven (SUI)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

5
SÜTÖ Daniella
FCB Bern

HUN  

60 *** bye ***  

 

 

37 *** bye ***  

28
REINIGER Isabella
SEB Basel

SUI  

 

 

21
REINIGER Antonia
SEB Basel

SUI  

44 *** bye ***  

 

 

53 *** bye ***  

12
BONNY Victoria
FCZ Zug

SUI  

 

 

13
HEUBI Pauline
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI  

52 *** bye ***  

 

 

45 *** bye ***  

20
BAERISWYL Laïla
SESAF Fribourg

SUI  

 

 

29
RIADI LEHMANN Salema
FCB Bern

SUI  

36 *** bye ***  

 

 

61 *** bye ***  

4
MICHAUD Mathilde
SEN Neuchâtel

SUI  

 

Piste 3 Sat 13:20

SÜTÖ Daniella
FCB Bern

HUN   V

REINIGER Isabella
SEB Basel

SUI   8

R: VALLEE Tancrede (SUI)

Piste 3 Sat 13:35

REINIGER Antonia
SEB Basel

SUI   V

BONNY Victoria
FCZ Zug

SUI   12

R: VALLEE Tancrede (SUI)

Piste 3 Sat 13:50

HEUBI Pauline
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

BAERISWYL Laïla
SESAF Fribourg

SUI   14

R: VALLEE Tancrede (SUI)

Piste 3 Sat 14:05

RIADI LEHMANN Salema
FCB Bern

SUI   11

MICHAUD Mathilde
SEN Neuchâtel

SUI   V

R: VALLEE Tancrede (SUI)

Piste 11 Sat 14:30

SÜTÖ Daniella
FCB Bern

HUN   V

REINIGER Antonia (21)
SEB Basel

SUI   12

R: VALLEE Tancrede (SUI)

Piste 11 Sat 15:00

HEUBI Pauline
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

MICHAUD Mathilde
SEN Neuchâtel

SUI   13

R: PEGO MAGALHAES JennY (SUI)

Piste 4 Sat 15:35

SÜTÖ Daniella
FCB Bern

HUN   13

HEUBI Pauline (13)
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

R: ROGNON Justine (SUI)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

3
SCHREIBWEIS Lioba
AFCB Bern

SUI  

62 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 12:50

35
SAVARY Valentine
SES Sion

SUI   9

30
ODOLO Kathrin
FCZ Zug

SUI   V

  R: VALLEE Tancrede (SUI)

 

19
HAGENBUCH Eva
SESAF Fribourg

SUI  

46 *** bye ***  

 

 

51 *** bye ***  

14
OMAR Amani
CEB Biel/Bienne

ALG  

 

 

11
IBRANYAN Linda
LUG Lugano

SUI  

54 *** bye ***  

 

 

43 *** bye ***  

22
JAESCHKE Hanna
SEB Basel

SUI  

 

 

27
OYUGI Eliah
CEFL Florimont

SUI  

38 *** bye ***  

 

 

59 *** bye ***  

6
DE PREUX Camille
SES Sion

SUI  

 

Piste 4 Sat 13:20

SCHREIBWEIS Lioba
AFCB Bern

SUI   V

ODOLO Kathrin
FCZ Zug

SUI   5

R: FAVRE Aurore (SUI)

Piste 4 Sat 13:35

HAGENBUCH Eva
SESAF Fribourg

SUI   V

OMAR Amani
CEB Biel/Bienne

ALG   12

R: FAVRE Aurore (SUI)

Piste 4 Sat 13:50

IBRANYAN Linda
LUG Lugano

SUI   V

JAESCHKE Hanna
SEB Basel

SUI   7

R: FAVRE Aurore (SUI)

Piste 4 Sat 14:05

OYUGI Eliah
CEFL Florimont

SUI   5

DE PREUX Camille
SES Sion

SUI   V

R: FAVRE Aurore (SUI)

Piste SALLE N°2 Sat 14:30

SCHREIBWEIS Lioba
AFCB Bern

SUI   V

HAGENBUCH Eva (19)
SESAF Fribourg

SUI   14

R: GARNIER Emma (SUI)

Piste SALLE N°2 Sat 14:45

IBRANYAN Linda
LUG Lugano

SUI   13

DE PREUX Camille
SES Sion

SUI   V

R: GARNIER Emma (SUI)

Piste 5 Sat 15:20

SCHREIBWEIS Lioba
AFCB Bern

SUI   8

DE PREUX Camille
SES Sion

SUI   V

R: GARNIER Emma (SUI)
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

7
ROSSIER Marcela
SEG Geneve

SUI  

58 *** bye ***  

 

 

39 *** bye ***  

26
CORTI Elena
SAL Lugano

SUI  

 

 

23
URSO Francesca
SEVM Vevey

SUI  

42 *** bye ***  

 

 

55 *** bye ***  

10
RAMUZ Leonie
FCB Bern

SUI  

 

 

15
SCHIBLER Chiara
BFC Basel

SUI  

50 *** bye ***  

 

 

47 *** bye ***  

18
MAIGA Magda Louna
SEG Geneve

SUI  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 12:50

31
JURENAK Léandre
CAL Lausanne

SUI   10

34
MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Xulia
CAL Lausanne

SUI   V

  R: LINDINGER Simon (FRA)

 

63 *** bye ***  

2
VÖGTLI Alba
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI  

 

Piste 5 Sat 13:20

ROSSIER Marcela
SEG Geneve

SUI   V

CORTI Elena
SAL Lugano

SUI   7

R: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)

Piste 5 Sat 13:35

URSO Francesca
SEVM Vevey

SUI   7

RAMUZ Leonie
FCB Bern

SUI   V

R: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)

Piste 5 Sat 13:50

SCHIBLER Chiara
BFC Basel

SUI   14

MAIGA Magda Louna
SEG Geneve

SUI   V

R: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)

Piste 5 Sat 14:05

MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Xulia (34)
CAL Lausanne

SUI   8

VÖGTLI Alba
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

R: CERRUTI Stefan (SUI)

Piste 10 Sat 14:45

ROSSIER Marcela
SEG Geneve

SUI   11

RAMUZ Leonie
FCB Bern

SUI   V

R: ROGNON Nadia (SUI)

Piste 11 Sat 14:45

MAIGA Magda Louna (18)
SEG Geneve

SUI   11

VÖGTLI Alba
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

R: VALLEE Tancrede (SUI)

Piste 5 Sat 15:35

RAMUZ Leonie (10)
FCB Bern

SUI   10

VÖGTLI Alba
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

R: VAIANI Sandra (SUI)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 4 Sat 16:00

1
GOGNIAT Vanie
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

4
HEUBI Pauline (13)
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   8

  R: ROGNON Justine (SUI)

  Piste 5 Sat 16:00

3
DE PREUX Camille (6)
SES Sion

SUI   8

2
VÖGTLI Alba
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   V

  R: VINEIS Sven (SUI)

Piste

GOGNIAT Vanie
CEB Biel/Bienne

SUI   V

VÖGTLI Alba
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds

SUI   12

R: GARNIER Emma (SUI)



Tounoi de Sélection aux trois armes

Morges (SUI)
05.09.2020 - 11:00 AM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Women's

Individual

U17

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Cercle d'Escrime de Morges
Document ID: FE_FIE_0012
05.09.2020 17:13

1 / 1

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 SUI GOGNIAT Vanie CEB Biel/Bienne 2005

2 SUI VÖGTLI Alba SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2005

3 SUI DE PREUX Camille SES Sion 2004

3 SUI HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2005

Table of 8

5 SUI SCHREIBWEIS Lioba AFCB Bern 2004

6 HUN SÜTÖ Daniella FCB Bern 2006

7 SUI LUSTI Andrina ZFC Zürich 2005

8 SUI RAMUZ Leonie FCB Bern 2006

Table of 16

9 SUI MICHAUD Mathilde SEN Neuchâtel 2005

10 SUI ROSSIER Marcela SEG Geneve 2004

11 SUI CHATILLON Océane CEFL Florimont 2006

12 SUI IBRANYAN Linda LUG Lugano 2006

13 SUI SCALAMBRIN Stella SEG Geneve 2005

14 SUI MAIGA Magda Louna SEG Geneve 2006

15 SUI HAGENBUCH Eva SESAF Fribourg 2006

16 SUI REINIGER Antonia SEB Basel 2006

Table of 32

17 SUI BONNY Victoria FCZ Zug 2005

18 ALG OMAR Amani CEB Biel/Bienne 2005

19 SUI SCHIBLER Chiara BFC Basel 2004

20 SUI GABUTTI ANNA SAL Lugano 2006

21 SUI BAERISWYL Laïla SESAF Fribourg 2007

22 SUI JAESCHKE Hanna SEB Basel 2006

23 SUI URSO Francesca SEVM Vevey 2004

24 SUI JAUNIN Marion CEFL Florimont 2007

25 SUI KEISER Lena FCZ Zug 2005

26 SUI CORTI Elena SAL Lugano 2007

27 SUI OYUGI Eliah CEFL Florimont 2007

28 SUI REINIGER Isabella SEB Basel 2004

29 SUI RIADI LEHMANN Salema FCB Bern 2006

30 SUI ODOLO Kathrin FCZ Zug 2004

31 SUI ELBEZ Shana CEFL Florimont 2006

32 SUI MAILLOT RODRIGUEZ Xulia CAL Lausanne 2004

Table of 64

33 SUI JURENAK Léandre CAL Lausanne 2004

34 SUI VISMARA Camilla SAL Lugano 2006

35 SUI SAVARY Valentine SES Sion 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA LINDINGER Simon 1 1 0 0

B DESPERIER Eric 1 1 0 0

SUI N PEGO MAGALHAES JennY 1 1 0 0

Ca STENGEL Xavier 1 1 0 0

Ca BORRUAT Luc 0 0 0

Ca BROULIS Alexandre 0 0 0

N GARNIER Emma 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

VAIANI Sandra 1 1 0 0

VALLEE Tancrede 1 4 2 7 0 0

Ca BURKHARD Isabelle 0 0 0

N FAVRE Aurore 1 4 5 0 0

N KRIEGER Angela 0 0 0

SCHEUNER Joël 0 0 0

PASCHE Alyssa 0 0 0

VINEIS Sven 1 1 1 3 0 0

N ROGNON Justine 4 1 1 6 0 0

C ROGNON Nadia 3 3 0 0

N CERRUTI Stefan 1 4 5 0 0

Ca Ca SALEKI Adrien 0 0 0

19 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SUI GOGNIAT Vanie CEB Biel/Bienne 2005

Silver SUI VÖGTLI Alba SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2005

Bronze SUI DE PREUX Camille SES Sion 2004

Bronze SUI HEUBI Pauline SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2005


